

RFA No. 64 of 2010

30.03.2010 Present: Mr. Anil Jaswal, Deputy Advocate General with Mr. R.P. Singh, Assistant Advocate General for the appellants.

RFA No. 64 of 2010

Heard.

Admit. Notice returnable within four weeks. The trial court record be sent for within the same time. Tag with RFA No. 181/09.

CMP No. 146 of 2010

Subject to deposit of the entire amount within six weeks payable under the impugned award dated 18.9.2009, operation thereof shall stand stayed till disposal of the main appeal or as otherwise directed.

The application stands disposed of.

Copy dasti on usual terms.

(V.K. Sharma)
Judge

30th March, 2010
(Virender)