

RFA No.64/2010

06.10.2016 Present: Mr. R.S. Verma and Mr. R.M. Bisht, Addl. A.Gs.
for the appellants/State.

CMP(M) No.1735 and 1736 of 2016

Notice be issued to the non-applicants as
per particulars mentioned in para-4 of the
application (CMP(M) No.1735/2016), returnable for
10.11.2016.

October 6, 2016 (KS)

(Sanjay Karol), J.