

RFA No. 64 of 2010.

24.11.2017 Present: Mr. Vikram Thakur, Dy. AG for the appellant-State.

On the request of learned Deputy Advocate General
list on 30.11.2017.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

24th November, 2017
(Guleria)

