

RFA No. 64 of 2010

30.08.2018 Present: M/s. Sanjeev Sood and Desh Raj Thakur,
Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr. Kamal
Kant, Deputy Advocate General, for the appellants.

Respondents No. 1 to 7 and 9 to 13 ex parte.

None for proposed LR. No. 8(d) to 8(f).

CMP(M) Nos. 1735 and 1736 of 2017

Learned Additional Advocate General prays for and
is granted three weeks' time to comply with order dated
25.07.2018. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 30, 2018
(bhupender)