

RFA No. 64 of 2010

27.09.2018

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocate General
for the appellant-State.

Respondents No. 1 to 7 and 9 to 13 *ex parte*.

None for proposed L.Rs. No. 8(d) to 8(f).

On the request of Mr. Sanjeev Sood, learned
Additional Advocate General, matter is adjourned by four weeks.
List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 27, 2018
(narender)