

RFA No.64 of 2010

1.11.2018 Present: Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Additional Advocate General with Mr. R.P.Singh and Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate Generals for appellants/applicants.

Respondents No.1 to 7 and 9 to 13 ex-parte.

None for proposed LRs No.8 (d) to 8 (f).

Consequential steps on account of death of proposed legal representative 8 (g) for his deletion or substitution have not been taken since November, 2017. On persuasive request of Learned Additional Advocate General, two weeks by way of last opportunity is granted to take appropriate steps.

List on **28th November, 2018.**

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 1, 2018
(rishi)