

State of H.P vs. Bohchali Co-operative
Society

RFA No. 64 of 2010

27.03.2024 Present: Mr. H.S. Rawat, Addl. A.G with Mr. Mohinder
Zharaick, Addl. A.G for the appellant.

None for respondents No. 1 to 7, 8(a) to 8(c), 9
to 13.

Appeal against respondent No.14 stands
abated vide order dated 15.09.2023.

List for hearing on 29th May, 2024.

March 27, 2024
(naveen)

(**Virender Singh**)
Judge