

State of H.P vs Bohchali Co-operative Society

RFA No.64 of 2010

06.11.2025 Present: Mr.Amandeep Sharma, Additional Advocate General for the appellant.

Mr.Pranshul Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Vijay Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1 to 7, 9 to 13

Respondents No.8(a) to 8(f) already ex parte

Appeal against respondent No.14 stand abated vide order dated 15.09.2023

Registry is directed to submit report as to whether the service of all the respondents/LRs is complete or not.

List on 24.11.2025

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

November 6, 2025
(meera)